
 7 

  

  

LLOOCCAATTIIOONNSS  AANNDD  CCOONNTTAACCTT  IINNFFOORRMMAATTIIOONN  

  

Amarillo Lone Star Dance Academy (main office) 

3218 Hobbs 

Amarillo, TX  79109 

(806) 372.2463  Office 

(806) 372.3131  Fax 

Borger Lone Star Dance Academy 

520 N. Main 

Borger, TX  79007 

(806) 372-2463 

Dalhart Lone Star Dance Academy 

305 Denrock 

Dalhart, TX  79022 

(806) 372-2463 

Dumas Lone Star Dance Academy 

316 S. Bliss 

Dumas, TX  79029 

 (806) 372-2463 

Hereford Lone Star Dance Academy 

Sugarland Mall 

400 N. 25 Mile Avenue 

Hereford, TX 79045 

(806) 372-2463 

Panhandle Lone Star Dance Academy 

503 Pecan  

Panhandle, TX  79068 

(806) 372-2463 

Plainview Lone Star Dance Academy 

704 Broadway 

Plainview, TX  79072  

(806) 372-2463 

 

Main Office Front Desk:  Phone (806) 372.2463  Email:  info@lonestarballet.org  

Website: LoneStarBallet.org 

 

Craig Henderson, Executive Director    craig@lonestarballet.org 

 

Roxann Seaton, Ballet Mistress, Academy Director  roxann@lonestarballet.org 

 

Anthony Femath, Ballet Master     anthony@lonestarballet.org 

 

Elaine Seaton, Financial Administrator & Costume Director elaine@lonestarballet.org 

 

Kristin Henderson, Director of Sales    kristin@lonestarballet.org 

 

Vido Rhodes, Production Director    vido@lonestarballet.org 
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